1) 000-2006-K25325
1/vViiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-554-1-2
734-554-1-4
734-554-1-24
734-554-1-28
734-554-1-55
734-558-1-5
734-558-4-6
734-558-7-0
2/Viiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-554-1-4
2) 000-2006-K32309
1/vViiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-558-3-15
734-558-4-6
734-558-7-0
734-558-10-0
734-596-1-34
734-596-1-35
734-871-1-2
Rasitetut:
3) 000-2007-K23339
1/vViiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-558-7-0
734-596-1-48
Oikeutetut:
734-558-6-0
734-596-1-48
2/Viiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-558-6-0
734-558-7-0
Oikeutetut:
734-558-6-0
734-596-1-48
4) 000-2008-K30973
1/vViiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-554-1-4
Oikeutetut:
734-554-1-16
5) 000-2008-K33236
1/vViiva, Teksti /
Rasitetut:
734-599-14-2
Oikeutetut:
734-599-3-0
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Listatuloste 1 (2)
Kayttooikeusyksikot ja maankdyttopdatodkset

11.11.2024

Asteljoen tie Tieoikeus
2949 m

Nakola
Asteljoki
KIVIRINNE
Ojanperdn metsad
MUSTIKKAMAKI
LAHTI
KUOPPALA
TUOMOLA

394 m

Asteljoki
Hakunin yksityistie Tieoikeus
3006 m

KLEMELA
KUOPPALA
TUOMOLA
SILTALA
MIKKOLA
ALA-LEMU
Perniodn rata

Tieoikeus
6 m/ 245 m

TUOMOLA
Keskitalo
HALOLA
Keskitalo
5m/ 54 m
HALOLA
TUOMOLA
HALOLA
Keskitalo
Tieoikeus
l1m/ 34 m
Asteljoki
MAKITUPA
Tieoikeus
lm/ 5m
5 MANTYLA
PRESTKULLA



Listatuloste 2 (2)
Kayttooikeusyksikot ja maankdyttopdatodkset

11.11.2024
000-2014-K28967 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 264 m
Rasitetut:
734-619-1-1 Pappilan vaihto
734-619-1-27 PAPPILA
Oikeutetut:
734-619-1-27 PAPPILA
734-619-18-0 VESIKALLIO
000-2023-K14968 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 6 m / 38 m
Rasitetut:
734-599-4-16 Uusitalo
734-599-876-3 Pernidnjoki ja Asteljoki
Oikeutetut:
734-599-4-10 NIEMENPELTO
Y¥1998-21190 Tieoikeus
1/Viiva, Teksti / 4 m / 78 m
Rasitetut:
734-554-1-28 Ojanperdn metsa
Oikeutetut:

734-619-2-127 Metsédpelto
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